V2.0   2025.06.24
The GENIE 2S series boasts a sleek design with deep anti-glare features, 45°
shading angle, and a slim 5mm bezel. It delivers excellent illumination, gentle
yet powerful, with various optical options including a narrow 9° beam angle
and high CRI of 90. Perfect for upscale hospitality and residential, its all-metal
body ensures efficient heat dissipation while offering flexibility in installation,
meeting designers' highest standards.
The all-metal body design ensures efficient heat dissipation, while the

3500-4500k
Sunset
<2000K
6500K
1% 100%
2700K
SKU Version Opening Power Input
Current
Output
voltage
Input
Current(LED) CRI CCT Beam angle luminous efficacy
(lm/w)
Luminous
flux(lm) SDCM UGR
G2SE25L1(E) / Φ25mm 6W
220-240V 36V 120mA 90 3000K 24° 40 240 ≤3 ≤8
220-240V 36V 120mA 90 3000K 36° 43 260 ≤3 ≤16
G2SE35L1(E)
G2SR35L1(E) / Φ35mm 6W
220-240V 36V 120mA 90 3000K 15° 38 230 ≤3 ≤13
220-240V 36V 120mA 90 3000K 24° 42 255 ≤3 ≤13
220-240V 36V 120mA 90 3000K 36° 38 230 ≤3 ≤19
SKU Version Opening Power Input
Current
Output
voltage
Input
Current(LED) CRI CCT Beam angle luminous efficacy
(lm/w)
Luminous
flux(lm) SDCM UGR
G2SE45L2(E)
G2SR45L2(E)
G2SE50S1(E)
G2SR50S1(E)
G2SE55L2(E)
G2SR55L2(E)
Normal
G2SE45L2(E): Φ45mm
G2SR45L2(E): Φ45mm
G2SE50S1(E): 50x50mm
G2SR50S1(E): 50x53mm
G2SE55L2(E): Φ55mm
G2SR55L2(E): Φ55mm
6W
220-240V 36V 150mA 90 3000K 15° 40 240 ≤3 ≤6
220-240V 36V 150mA 90 3000K 24° 56 335 ≤3 ≤3
220-240V 36V 150mA 90 3000K 36° 57 340 ≤3 ≤10

Current
Output
voltage
Input
Current(LED) CRI CCT Beam angle luminous efficacy
(lm/w)
Luminous
flux(lm) SDCM UGR
G2SE65L2(E)
G2SR65L2(E)
G2SE70S1(E)
G2SR70S1(E)
G2SE75L2(E)
G2SR75L2(E)
Normal
G2SE65L2(E): Φ65mm
G2SR65L2(E): Φ65mm
G2SE70S1(E): 70x70mm
G2SR70S1(E): 70x73mm
G2SE75L2(E): Φ75mm
G2SR75L2(E): Φ75mm
9W
220-240V 36V 200mA 90 3000K 9° 24 215 ≤3 ≤6
220-240V 36V 200mA 90 3000K 15° 55 500 ≤3 ≤0
220-240V 36V 200mA 90 3000K 24° 68 610 ≤3 ≤0

Opening: 136×70mm (1st model) / 135×73mm (2nd model).
SKU Version Opening Power Input
Current
Output
voltage
Input
Current(LED) CRI CCT Beam angle luminous efficacy
(lm/w)
Luminous
flux(lm) SDCM UGR
G2SE35SR2(E)
G2SE45SR2(E)
G2SE45SS2(E)
G2SE55SS2(E)
/
G2SE35SR2(E): Φ35mm
G2SE45SR2(E): Φ45mm
G2SE45SS2(E): Φ45mm
G2SE55SS2(E): Φ55mm
6W
220-240V 36V 120mA 95 3000K 15° 50 300 ≤3 ≤13
220-240V 36V 120mA 95 3000K 24° 53 315 ≤3 ≤13
220-240V 36V 120mA 95 3000K 36° 56 335 ≤3 ≤16